8:30

8:35

8:50

8:50-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:20

9:15-9:30

9:30

DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL
Order of Business
Wednesday, May 14, 2025

Opening prayer (Rick Collins)

April 9 & April 28, 2025 minutes ACTION Motion:

Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets

Airport Update (Randy Fox)

Carnahan Farms Abatement Discussion

RE: Authorizing Attorney to Prepare Resolution ACTION Motion:

2025 County Salary & Wage Ordinance AMENDMENT: Ordinance No. 2025-OCC-4

First Reading, Title Only ACTION Motion:
Suspend Rules ACTION Motion:
Second & Third Readings ACTION Motion:

Council Discussion
a) Wheel Tax
b) Commissioners if they have anything

Adjourn ACTION Motion:

Second:

Second:

Second:
Second:
Second:

Second:

22>



	council-internal

