DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL

Order of Business Wednesday, May 14, 2025

8:30	Opening prayer (Rick Collins)					
8:35	April 9 & April 28, 2025 minutes	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
8:50	Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets					
8:50-9:00	Airport Update (Randy Fox)					
9:00-9:15	Carnahan Farms Abatement Discussion RE: Authorizing Attorney to Prepare Resolution	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
9:15-9:20	2025 County Salary & Wage Ordinance AMENDMENT: Ordinance No. 2025-OCC-4					
	First Reading, Title Only	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
	Suspend Rules	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
	Second & Third Readings	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
9:15-9:30	Council Discussion a) Wheel Tax b) Commissioners if they have anything					
9:30	Adjourn	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N: